

2019 MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE WORK - Bid Results

Tuesday, November 5, 2019

			Autaco Development LLC		A & M Construction LLC		C & C Lovejoy LLC		DAF Concrete, Inc.		DJR Construction Group LLC		
#	Description	Est Qty	Unit cost	Extended	Unit cost	Extended	Unit cost	Extended	Unit cost	Extended	Unit cost	Extended	
1	Emergency Mobilization	20	1,000.00	20,000.00	2,210.58	44,211.60	0.00	0.00	100.00	2,000.00	100.00	2,000.00	
2	Traffic Control County Road	5	1,400.00	7,000.00	1,734.96	8,674.80	500.00	2,500.00	100.00	500.00	200.00	1,000.00	
3		10	1,900.00	19,000.00	2,295.89	22,958.90	750.00	7,500.00	100.00	1,000.00	200.00	2,000.00	
4	Traffic Control State Road		1,400.00	0.00	2,049.63	0.00	750.00	0.00	100.00	0.00	250.00	0.00	
5			1,900.00	0.00	3,257.15	0.00	1,000.00	0.00	100.00	0.00	250.00	0.00	
6	Site Work Pumping	1	800.00	800.00	965.48	965.48	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00	900.00	900.00	
7		1	900.00	900.00	1,210.57	1,210.57	1,100.00	1,100.00	500.00	500.00	1,050.00	1,050.00	
8		1	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,279.12	2,279.12	1,200.00	1,200.00	500.00	500.00	975.00	975.00	
9	Site Work		3.15	0.00	4.05	0.00	1.25	0.00	1.00	0.00	1.00	0.00	
10	Sediment Barrier Installation		4.15	0.00	4.11	0.00	2.25	0.00	1.00	0.00	1.30	0.00	
11			4.00	0.00	6.06	0.00	2.25	0.00	0.50	0.00	1.80	0.00	
12	Site Work Sediment Barrier Removal		0.15	0.00	1.74	0.00	5.00	0.00	0.50	0.00	430.00	0.00	
13	Site Work	500	0.20	100.00	1.11	555.00	0.40	200.00	0.35	175.00	0.40	200.00	
14	Soil Stabilization		1.75	0.00	1.66	0.00	0.65	0.00	0.50	0.00	1.00	0.00	
15			2.00	0.00	3.32	0.00	1.00	0.00	0.15	0.00	1.00	0.00	
16	Site Work Remove Asphalt Pavement	200	4.00	800.00	9.46	1,892.00	2.00	400.00	1.00	200.00	1.00	200.00	
17		200	5.00	1,000.00	14.86	2,972.00	3.00	600.00	1.00	200.00	1.10	220.00	
18		200	8.00	1,600.00	15.45	3,090.00	4.00	800.00	1.00	200.00	1.00	200.00	
19		200	10.00	2,000.00	19.59	3,918.00	5.00	1,000.00	1.00	200.00	1.00	200.00	
20		200	12.00	2,400.00	26.50	5,300.00	6.00	1,200.00	1.00	200.00	1.00	200.00	
21	Site Work	11,000	3.00	33,000.00	11.35	124,850.00	3.50	38,500.00	3.50	38,500.00	3.00	33,000.00	
22		38,000	3.25	123,500.00	17.26	655,880.00	4.50	171,000.00	3.50	133,000.00	3.00	114,000.00	
23		1,000	3.50	3,500.00	19.04	19,040.00	5.00	5,000.00	3.50	3,500.00	3.00	3,000.00	
24		Remove Concrete Flat Work	2,000	4.00	8,000.00	21.76	43,520.00	5.50	11,000.00	3.50	7,000.00	3.00	6,000.00
25			500	4.25	2,125.00	24.85	12,425.00	6.00	3,000.00	3.50	1,750.00	3.00	1,500.00
26			6,000	5.00	30,000.00	18.93	113,580.00	5.00	30,000.00	2.50	15,000.00	2.25	13,500.00
27	Site Work		1.00	0.00	7.66	0.00	5.00	0.00	5.10	0.00	4.40	0.00	
28	Excavation / Backfill		2.00	0.00	12.18	0.00	5.00	0.00	5.10	0.00	4.40	0.00	
29	Site Work General Fill		1.50	0.00	7.41	0.00	10.00	0.00	5.10	0.00	9.00	0.00	
30			2.50	0.00	14.07	0.00	11.00	0.00	5.00	0.00	9.90	0.00	
31	Site Work Stone Placement on Slope		2.50	0.00	14.25	0.00	1.50	0.00	1.00	0.00	1.30	0.00	
32			3.50	0.00	21.98	0.00	2.50	0.00	1.00	0.00	2.20	0.00	
33	Site Work Steel Plate Installation	20	20.00	400.00	86.64	1,732.80	100.00	2,000.00	50.00	1,000.00	130.00	2,600.00	
34		30	40.00	1,200.00	116.07	3,482.10	200.00	6,000.00	50.00	1,500.00	175.00	5,250.00	
35		20	70.00	1,400.00	156.19	3,123.80	300.00	6,000.00	100.00	2,000.00	175.00	3,500.00	
36	Site Work	250	2.50	625.00	4.70	1,175.00	100.00	25,000.00	1.00	250.00	9.00	2,250.00	
37	Pavement Marking	20	350.00	7,000.00	497.38	9,947.60	300.00	6,000.00	20.00	400.00	260.00	5,200.00	
38	Site Work Pavement Pressure Washing		1.00	0.00	5.80	0.00	0.15	0.00	0.50	0.00	0.14	0.00	

2019 MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE WORK - Bid Results

Tuesday, November 5, 2019

#	Description	Est Qty	Autaco Development LLC		A & M Construction LLC		C & C Lovejoy LLC		DAF Concrete, Inc.		DJR Construction Group LLC		
			Unit cost	Extended	Unit cost	Extended	Unit cost	Extended	Unit cost	Extended	Unit cost	Extended	
39	Site Work Hauling Debris From Work Site		400.00	0.00	550.89	0.00	150.00	0.00	100.00	0.00	130.00	0.00	
40	Concrete Work	4,000	18.00	72,000.00	25.42	101,680.00	15.00	60,000.00	18.00	72,000.00	19.00	76,000.00	
41	Curb and Gutter	4,000	18.00	72,000.00	25.42	101,680.00	20.00	80,000.00	18.00	72,000.00	19.00	76,000.00	
42	Concrete Work Slab-On-Grade	15,000	4.95	74,250.00	7.44	111,600.00	6.50	97,500.00	6.50	97,500.00	5.60	84,000.00	
43		50,000	6.95	347,500.00	9.10	455,000.00	7.50	375,000.00	7.50	375,000.00	6.50	325,000.00	
44		1,200	8.95	10,740.00	12.56	15,072.00	8.50	10,200.00	7.00	8,400.00	6.50	7,800.00	
45		2,000	10.95	21,900.00	15.95	31,900.00	9.50	19,000.00	7.00	14,000.00	6.50	13,000.00	
46		1,000	12.95	12,950.00	19.29	19,290.00	10.50	10,500.00	7.00	7,000.00	7.00	7,000.00	
47				1.00	0.00	2.75	0.00	0.75	0.00	0.10	0.00	0.70	0.00
48		200	2.00	400.00	5.25	1,050.00	1.00	200.00	0.10	20.00	0.90	180.00	
49		100	2.50	250.00	6.64	664.00	1.00	100.00	0.10	10.00	0.90	90.00	
50	Concrete Work Catch Basin - Single Wing (GA DOT)	100	1,400.00	140,000.00	2,000.57	200,057.00	1,000.00	100,000.00	800.00	80,000.00	865.00	86,500.00	
51		60	750.00	45,000.00	1,806.78	108,406.80	1,000.00	60,000.00	800.00	48,000.00	865.00	51,900.00	
52	Concrete Work Catch Basin - Double Wing (GA DOT)	120	1,900.00	228,000.00	2,266.67	272,000.40	1,000.00	120,000.00	800.00	96,000.00	875.00	105,000.00	
53		70	1,900.00	133,000.00	1,895.48	132,683.60	1,000.00	70,000.00	800.00	56,000.00	875.00	61,250.00	
54	Concrete Work Catch Basin - Varying Sizes	1,200	1,900.00	2,280,000.00	41.79	50,148.00	15.00	18,000.00	20.00	24,000.00	17.25	20,700.00	
55		400	1,400.00	560,000.00	41.79	16,716.00	22.00	8,800.00	20.00	8,000.00	17.25	6,900.00	
56	Concrete Work Catch Basin Spillway Throat		30.00	0.00	26.53	0.00	18.00	0.00	20.00	0.00	17.25	0.00	
57	Concrete Work Structure Top / Lid		10.00	0.00	42.16	0.00	15.00	0.00	20.00	0.00	17.25	0.00	
58			12.00	0.00	44.99	0.00	17.50	0.00	20.00	0.00	17.25	0.00	
59			14.00	0.00	49.12	0.00	20.00	0.00	20.00	0.00	17.25	0.00	
60	Concrete Work	2	2,300.00	4,600.00	2,497.29	4,994.58	600.00	1,200.00	600.00	1,200.00	650.00	1,300.00	
61	Headwall for 12-Inch Diameter Opening		600.00	0.00	1,105.29	0.00	150.00	0.00	100.00	0.00	220.00	0.00	
62	Concrete Work	40	2,500.00	100,000.00	2,842.83	113,713.20	1,300.00	52,000.00	1,500.00	60,000.00	1,285.00	51,400.00	
63	Headwall for 15-Inch Diameter Opening		650.00	0.00	1,326.35	0.00	250.00	0.00	100.00	0.00	260.00	0.00	
64	Concrete Work	20	2,600.00	52,000.00	3,876.98	77,539.60	1,400.00	28,000.00	1,800.00	36,000.00	1,550.00	31,000.00	
65	Headwall for 18-Inch Diameter Opening		675.00	0.00	1,657.93	0.00	250.00	0.00	100.00	0.00	350.00	0.00	
66	Concrete Work	5	2,900.00	14,500.00	4,175.86	20,879.30	1,800.00	9,000.00	2,100.00	10,500.00	1,800.00	9,000.00	
67	Headwall for 24-Inch Diameter Opening	2	700.00	1,400.00	1,934.26	3,868.52	300.00	600.00	100.00	200.00	390.00	780.00	
68	Concrete Work	10	3,100.00	31,000.00	5,062.85	50,628.50	2,100.00	21,000.00	1,500.00	15,000.00	2,060.00	20,600.00	
69	Headwall for 30-Inch Diameter Opening	2	725.00	1,450.00	1,989.52	3,979.04	350.00	700.00	100.00	200.00	430.00	860.00	
70	Concrete Work	5	3,150.00	15,750.00	7,056.16	35,280.80	2,400.00	12,000.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	2,400.00	12,000.00	
71	Headwall for 36-Inch Diameter Opening	5	780.00	3,900.00	2,210.58	11,052.90	400.00	2,000.00	100.00	500.00	430.00	2,150.00	
72	Concrete Work		3,350.00	0.00	7,984.55	0.00	3,000.00	0.00	2,000.00	0.00	3,000.00	0.00	
73	Headwall for 42-Inch Diameter Opening		850.00	0.00	2,486.90	0.00	450.00	0.00	100.00	0.00	430.00	0.00	
74	Concrete Work	4	3,550.00	14,200.00	9,760.42	39,041.68	3,200.00	12,800.00	2,000.00	8,000.00	3,600.00	14,400.00	
75	Headwall for 48-Inch Diameter Opening		950.00	0.00	2,763.22	0.00	500.00	0.00	100.00	0.00	430.00	0.00	
76	Concrete Work	2	4,200.00	8,400.00	10,796.41	21,592.82	3,300.00	6,600.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	3,860.00	7,720.00	

2019 MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE WORK - Bid Results

Tuesday, November 5, 2019

			Autaco Development LLC		A & M Construction LLC		C & C Lovejoy LLC		DAF Concrete, Inc.		DJR Construction Group LLC	
#	Description	Est Qty	Unit cost	Extended	Unit cost	Extended	Unit cost	Extended	Unit cost	Extended	Unit cost	Extended
77	Headwall for 54-Inch Diameter Opening		1,000.00	0.00	2,763.22	0.00	500.00	0.00	100.00	0.00	430.00	0.00
78	Concrete Work	2	4,300.00	8,600.00	12,533.73	25,067.46	3,300.00	6,600.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	3,600.00	7,200.00
79	Headwall for 60-Inch Diameter Opening		1,050.00	0.00	3,315.87	0.00	500.00	0.00	100.00	0.00	430.00	0.00
80	Concrete Work	2	4,400.00	8,800.00	12,981.08	25,962.16	3,500.00	7,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	4,200.00	8,400.00
81	Headwall for 66-Inch Diameter Opening		1,100.00	0.00	4,421.16	0.00	600.00	0.00	1,000.00	0.00	430.00	0.00
82	Concrete Work	2	4,800.00	9,600.00	12,423.16	24,846.32	3,900.00	7,800.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,200.00	2,400.00
83	Headwall for 72-Inch Diameter Opening		1,200.00	0.00	4,973.80	0.00	600.00	0.00	2,000.00	0.00	430.00	0.00
84	Concrete Work	2	5,100.00	10,200.00	15,981.23	31,962.46	4,200.00	8,400.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	4,385.00	8,770.00
85	Headwall for 84-Inch Diameter Opening		1,600.00	0.00	5,526.44	0.00	600.00	0.00	1,000.00	0.00	430.00	0.00
86	Concrete Work	2	5,600.00	11,200.00	17,440.98	34,881.96	4,200.00	8,400.00	2,100.00	4,200.00	4,460.00	8,920.00
87	Headwall for 96-Inch Diameter Opening		1,900.00	0.00	6,631.73	0.00	600.00	0.00	100.00	0.00	430.00	0.00
88	Concrete Work	2,000	30.00	60,000.00	62.23	124,460.00	20.00	40,000.00	5.00	10,000.00	8.60	17,200.00
89	Footing Construction		42.00	0.00	74.94	0.00	30.00	0.00	5.00	0.00	8.60	0.00
90	Concrete Work	700	8.00	5,600.00	69.59	48,713.00	35.00	24,500.00	30.00	21,000.00	20.00	14,000.00
91	Wall Construction	20	12.00	240.00	91.50	1,830.00	35.00	700.00	30.00	600.00	27.00	540.00
92	Brick Work Wall Construction	400	8.00	3,200.00	29.33	11,732.00	20.00	8,000.00	20.00	8,000.00	17.25	6,900.00
93		2,000	16.00	32,000.00	34.36	68,720.00	32.00	64,000.00	50.00	100,000.00	43.00	86,000.00
94			24.00	0.00	45.74	0.00	40.00	0.00	35.00	0.00	30.00	0.00
95			32.00	0.00	59.53	0.00	50.00	0.00	35.00	0.00	30.00	0.00
96	Miscellaneous Work Invert Construction		5.00	0.00	12.52	0.00	10.00	0.00	5.00	0.00	4.30	0.00
97			8.00	0.00	17.62	0.00	2.00	0.00	1.00	0.00	1.00	0.00
98	Miscellaneous Work Ring and Cover	10	250.00	2,500.00	329.10	3,291.00	150.00	1,500.00	100.00	1,000.00	86.00	860.00
99	Installation	30	200.00	6,000.00	220.70	6,621.00	150.00	4,500.00	100.00	3,000.00	172.00	5,160.00
100	Miscellaneous Work Cementitious Grouting		5.00	0.00	55.03	0.00	30.00	0.00	17.00	0.00	23.50	0.00
101		150	180.00	27,000.00	267.99	40,198.50	350.00	52,500.00	200.00	30,000.00	214.50	32,175.00
102		2	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,657.93	3,315.86	100.00	200.00	100.00	200.00	86.00	172.00
103	Hourly Labor	120	40.00	4,800.00	66.87	8,024.40	30.00	3,600.00	20.00	2,400.00	40.00	4,800.00
104		100	30.00	3,000.00	63.21	6,321.00	25.00	2,500.00	18.00	1,800.00	30.00	3,000.00
105		120	28.00	3,360.00	51.57	6,188.40	20.00	2,400.00	19.00	2,280.00	25.00	3,000.00
106		120	19.00	2,280.00	48.02	5,762.40	16.00	1,920.00	15.00	1,800.00	17.00	2,040.00
107	Hourly Equipment	64	30.00	1,920.00	57.20	3,660.80	55.00	3,520.00	20.00	1,280.00	75.00	4,800.00
108		72	30.00	2,160.00	571.99	41,183.28	55.00	3,960.00	20.00	1,440.00	75.00	5,400.00
109		36	50.00	1,800.00	22.11	795.96	65.00	2,340.00	20.00	720.00	150.00	5,400.00
110	Equipment Rental	10										
111	Special Material	10										
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 4,719,200.00		\$ 3,610,840.47		\$ 1,750,540.00		\$ 1,516,825.00		\$ 1,498,612.00